

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013  
CC 12380/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 23/08/2011 in SA No.631/1994, of The  
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

M.P. HOUSING BOARD BHOPAL & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAMADAR MEHMOODALI (D) THR. LRS. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 13/12/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s)  
Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for the  
petitioners to file additional documents as a last chance failing  
which the same shall not be taken on record.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) | (VEENA LAKHINA) |  
| Court Master | Court Master |